
Christmas Opening Times 2014 

Monday 22nd December  - Open  

Tuesday 23rd December  - Open 

Wednesday 24th December - Closed 

Thursday 25th December  - Closed 

Friday 26th December   - Closed 

Monday 29th December  - Open 

Tuesday 30th December  - Open  

Wednesday 31st December - Closed 

Thursday 1st January 2015 - Closed 

Friday 2nd January 2015  - Open 

We would ask that orders are placed by Wednesday 17th December in order  

to receive goods before Christmas. We will despatch goods up to Monday 22nd  

December* but cannot guarantee delivery prior to Christmas. (*excluding refrigerated goods) 

HAPPY CHRISTMAS FROM EVERYONE AT MID-OPTIC ! 


